Toroidal Transformers
General Purpose
Primary
Dual primary winding for connection in series or parallel only
Input Voltage : 115 or 230V ±10% 50/60Hz.
DC Resistance : 2x 2.13Ω to 79.1Ω ±15% @ 20°C
Magnetising Current :  2.5mA to 47mA approx.@ 230V 50Hz
(5mA to 94mA approx. @ 115V 50Hz)

Sec Ω
@ 20ºC
Diameter
Allow Extra
5mm
Height
Over Leadout
Area
Weight
15VA General Purpose Toroidal Transformers
MCTA015/06 6 1.25 6.9
22 AWG
0.46
64.5mm 30.5mm 0.33kg
MCTA015/09 9 0.83 10.4 1.08
MCTA015/12 12 0.63 13.9 1.76
MCTA015/15 15 0.5 17.3 2.78
MCTA015/18 18 0.42 20.9 4.21
30VA General Purpose Toroidal Transformers
MCTA030/06 6 2.5 6.9
22 AWG
0.21
73mm 31mm 0.48kgMCTA030/09 9 1.67 10.3 0.44
MCTA030/12 12 1.25 13.9 0.9
80VA General Purpose Toroidal Transformers
1x 70mm dished mounting plate
2x 70mm neoprene mounting pads
1x M6 x 50mm screw, nut & washer

Rated Amps
per Sec
Off load
Sec V
Sec Flex
Gauge
Sec Ω
@ 20ºC
Diameter
Allow Extra
5mm
Height
Over Leadout
Area
Weight
MCTA030/15 15 1 17.4
22 AWG
1.44
73mm 31mm 0.48kgMCTA030/18 18 0.83 20.9 2.13
MCTA030/25 25 0.6 28.8 3.74
50VA General Purpose Toroidal Transformers
MCTA050/06 6 4.17 6.8
22 AWG
0.11
81mm 34.5mm 0.65kg
MCTA050/09 9 2.78 10.2 0.23
MCTA050/12 12 2.08 13.6 0.44
MCTA050/15 15 1.67 17 0.69
MCTA050/18 18 1.39 20.5 5.4
MCTA050/25 25 1 28.4 1.83
MCTA050/55 55 0.45 62.3 8.93
60VA General Purpose Toroidal Transformers
MCTA060/09 9 3.33 10.1 20 AWG 0.19
91.5mm 39mm 0.78kg
MCTA060/12 12 2.5 13.5
22 AWG
0.36
MCTA060/15 15 2 16.9 0.51
MCTA060/18 18 1.67 20.2 0.77
MCTA060/25 25 1.2 28 1.36
80VA General Purpose Toroidal Transformers
MCTA080/09 9 4.44 10.1
20 AWG
0.12
87.5mm 39mm 0.96kg
MCTA080/12 12 3.33 13.3 0.23
MCTA080/15 15 2.67 16.7
22 AWG
0.35
MCTA080/18 18 2.22 20.1 0.53
MCTA080/25 25 1.6 27.7 0.93
MCTA080/55 55 0.73 60.7 4.15
100VA General Purpose Toroidal Transformers
MCTA100/12 12 4.17 13.1
20 AWG
0.15
91mm 46mm 1.13kg
MCTA100/15 15 3.33 16.3 0.23
MCTA100/18 18 2.78 19.7 0.35
MCTA100/25 25 2 27.4 0.68
120VA General Purpose Toroidal Transformers
MCTA120/12 12 5 13.2 18 AWG 0.12
95mm 47mm 1.32kg
MCTA120/15 15 4 16.4
20 AWG
0.19
MCTA120/18 18 3.33 19.6 0.29
MCTA120/25 25 2.4 27.3 0.55
MCTA120/55 55 1.09 59.5 2.18
Toroidal Transformers
General Purpose
Part Number On Load
Sec V
Rated Amps
per Sec
Off load
Sec V
Sec Flex
Gauge
Sec Ω
@ 20ºC
Diameter
Allow Extra
5mm
Height
Over Leadout
Area
Weight
160VA General Purpose Toroidal Transformers
MCTA160/12 12 6.67 13
18 AWG
0.08
105mm 47mm 1.64kg
MCTA160/15 15 5.33 16.4 0.13
MCTA160/18 18 4.44 19.6
20 AWG
0.17
MCTA160/25 25 3.2 27 0.33
MCTA160/30 30 2.67 32.5 0.50
MCTA160/55 55 1.45 59.5 1.59
225VA General Purpose Toroidal Transformers
MCTA225/12 12 9.38 12.7
16 AWG
0.05
110.5mm 51mm 2.20kg
MCTA225/15 15 7.5 16.1 0.08
MCTA225/18 18 6.25 19.2
18 AWG
0.12
MCTA225/25 25 4.5 26.7 0.21
MCTA225/30 30 3.75 32.2
20 AWG
0.32
MCTA225/55 55 2.05 58.7 1
250VA General Purpose Toroidal Transformers
MCTA250/12 12 10.42 12.8
16 AWG
0.04
119.5mm 53.5mm 2.38kg
MCTA250/18 18 6.94 19.2 0.09
MCTA250/25 25 5 26.7 18 AWG 0.16
MCTA250/30 30 4.17 31.9
20 AWG
0.24
MCTA250/35 35 3.57 37.2 0.32
MCTA250/40 40 3.13 42.5 0.4
MCTA250/45 45 2.78 48.1 0.51
MCTA250/50 50 2.5 53.3 0.63
300VA General Purpose Toroidal Transformers
MCTA300/25 25 6 26.6
18 AWG
0.14
125.5mm 54mm 2.83kg
MCTA300/30 30 5 31.9 0.19
MCTA300/35 35 4.29 37.1 0.28
MCTA300/55 55 2.73 58.5 20 AWG 0.7
1,000VA General Purpose Toroidal Transformers
MCTA1000/40 40 12.5 41.5 14 AWG 0.06
167mm 70.5mm 7.48kgMCTA1000/50 50 10 52
16 AWG
0.1
MCTA1000/55 55 9.09 56.9 0.14
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 6V, 15VA MCTA015/06
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 9V, 15VA MCTA015/09
Description Part Number
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 12V, 15VA MCTA015/12
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 15V, 15VA MCTA015/15
Toroidal Transformers
General Purpose
Description Part Number
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 18V, 15VA MCTA015/18
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 6V, 30VA MCTA030/06
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 9V, 30VA MCTA030/09
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 12V, 30VA MCTA030/12
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 15V, 30VA MCTA030/15
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 18V, 30VA MCTA030/18
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 25V, 30VA MCTA030/25
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 6V, 50VA MCTA050/06
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 9V, 50VA MCTA050/09
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 12V, 50VA MCTA050/12
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 15V, 50VA MCTA050/15
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 18V, 50VA MCTA050/18
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 25V, 50VA MCTA050/25
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 55V, 50VA MCTA050/55
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 9V, 60VA MCTA060/09
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 12V, 60VA MCTA060/12
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 15V, 60VA MCTA060/15
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 18V, 60VA MCTA060/18
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 25V, 60VA MCTA060/25
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 9V, 80VA MCTA080/09
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 12V, 80VA MCTA080/12
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 15V, 80VA MCTA080/15
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 18V, 80VA MCTA080/18
Transformer, Toroidal, 2 × 25V, 80VA MCTA080/25